
Mob:GSTIN :

HSN CODE

4-3-6/1, CINEMA ROAD ADILABAD

State : State Code :

Address :

36ADEFS3527P1ZK

36Telangana

27-12-2025

INVOICE NO.:

DATE

DM. .NO.

V.NO.

THROUGH

LR. NO.

LR. DATE

 13459

__-__-____

KUMAR

91754

SHRI VARASIDDI SHOPPING MALL

 2 1 540710BLACK-BANG NO. 675  575.00  1150.005MTR

 1 2 540710BLACK-BANG NO. 1555  1455.00  1455.005MTR

 4 3 540710BLACK-BANG NO. 1355  1255.00  5020.005MTR

 3 4 540710BLACK-BANG NO. 895  795.00  2385.005MTR

 1 5 540710BLACK-BANG NO. 1265  1165.00  1165.005MTR

 3 6 540710BLACK-BANG NO. 1465  1365.00  4095.005MTR

 5 7 540710BLACK-BANG NO. 1325  1225.00  6125.005MTR

 1 8 540710BLACK-BANG NO. 655  555.00  555.005MTR

 2 9 540710BLACK-BANG NO. 1395  1295.00  2590.005MTR

 2 10 540710BLACK-BANG NO. 1725  1625.00  3250.005MTR

 1 11 540710BLACK-BANG NO. 1405  1305.00  1305.005MTR

 5 12 540710BLACK-BANG NO. 1115  1015.00  5075.005MTR

 3 13 540710BLACK-BANG NO. 1315  1215.00  3645.005MTR

 1 14 540710BLACK-BANG NO. 895  795.00  795.005MTR

 34
 40541.00

 1930.50Total IGST

 38610.00Taxable Amt:

 38610.00Total Amt.:

TO PAY

RS. FORTY THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED 

FORTY-ONE ONLY

Round Off  0.50

NET RATE

TotalIgstSgstCgstGrossGst%Qty.HSN

540710  34  38610.00  0.00  0.00  1930.50 5  40540.50

 1930.50 0.00  0.00 38610.00 34
Total:

 40540.50

252105932719

122530265223487

028f5c58a05a8b284667aeeed3119aabc6c91f8ff6

b8bb8dc2a7c70503a56700

E-way Bill No-

ACK No-

IRN No-

 1,297,279.00OUTSTANDING :


